FINANCIAL
PATHWAYS

POWER LUNCHEON 2018-25'" Anniversary Celebration!

The City Club-Downtown Los Angeles
Thursday, March 22, 2018

Reception and Silent Auction: 11:00am - 12:00pm
Luncheon/ Program: 12:00pm- 2:00pm

25% Anniversary Event Sponsor:

Table of 12 - Premier Seating
Program Participation
o Welcoming Address
o Introduction of Keynote Speaker
Special Acknowledgement during the Luncheon Program
Corporate Logo on Red Carpet Step & Repeat
Photo Opportunity with the Keynote Speaker & Honorees
Acknowledgement of Lead Sponsorship on ALL Event Marketing Materials:
o RISE Website
o Invitation
o E-Blasts
o All Social Media Outlets
o Media & PR Releases
Corporate Logo and Link on RISE Website for One Year

Listing on Honorary Committee

25% Anniversary Reception Sponsor:

Table of 10 — Preferred Seating
Program Participation
o Presentation of Small Business Award
Photo Opportunity with the Keynote Speaker & Honorees
Acknowledgement during the Luncheon Program
Listing on Honorary Committee

25% Anniversary Platinum Circle Sponsor:

Table of 10 — Preferred Seating
Program Participation
Listing on Honorary Committee

25" Anniversary Partner Sponsor:

Table of 10 - Priority Seating
Listing on Honorary Committee

25% Anniversary Investor Sponsor:

Table of 8
Listing on Honorary Committee

25 Anniversary Shareholder:

Table of 8
(Non-profit rate @ $ 2,500)

25 Anniversary Individual Seating:

$30,000

$25,000

$20,000

$10,000

$ 5,000

$ 3,000

$ 300



