

POWER LUNCHEON 2018-25th Anniversary Celebration! The City Club-Downtown Los Angeles

Thursday, March 22, 2018

Reception and Silent Auction: 11:00am – 12:00pm Luncheon/ Program: 12:00pm – 2:00pm

25th Anniversary Event Sponsor: Table of 12 - Premier Seating Program Participation Welcoming Address Introduction of Keynote Speaker Special Acknowledgement during the Luncheon Program Corporate Logo on Red Carpet Step & Repeat Photo Opportunity with the Keynote Speaker & Honorees Acknowledgement of Lead Sponsorship on ALL Event Marketing Materials: RISE Website Invitation E-Blasts All Social Media Outlets Media & PR Releases Corporate Logo and Link on RISE Website for One Year	\$30,000
25th Anniversary Reception Sponsor: • Table of 10 – Preferred Seating • Program Participation • Presentation of Small Business Award • Photo Opportunity with the Keynote Speaker & Honorees • Acknowledgement during the Luncheon Program • Listing on Honorary Committee	\$25,000
 25th Anniversary Platinum Circle Sponsor: Table of 10 – Preferred Seating Program Participation Listing on Honorary Committee 	\$20,000
25th Anniversary Partner Sponsor: • Table of 10 - Priority Seating • Listing on Honorary Committee	\$10,000
25th Anniversary Investor Sponsor: • Table of 8 • Listing on Honorary Committee	\$ 5,000
25 Anniversary Shareholder: • Table of 8 • (Non-profit rate @ \$ 2,500)	\$ 3,000
25th Anniversary Individual Seating:	\$ 300